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Revise Timetable for Sakariya Ka Khera Block Tehsil & District Bhilwara 

TENDER No.: MSTC/JPR/Directorate of Mines and Geology Rajasthan, Udaipur/247/ Udaipur/24-25/40188 FORWARD AUCTION No.: MSTC/JPR/Directorate of Mines and Geology Rajasthan, Udaipur /263/ Udaipur/ 24-25/40204 

S. No. I Event Description I Estimated Date I Stage I - E-auction process for selection of Preferred Bidder 
Publication of Notice Inviting Tender in at least one 

1 
English national newspaper and one local language 
newspaper and on the State Government & MSTC Thursday, December 05, 2024 websites. 

-
2 Commencement of sale of Tender Document Thursday, December 05, 2024 

3 Last date for sale of Tender Document at 2400 Hrs 
Friday, December 20, 2024 (1ST). 

4 Last date of receiving queries from Bidders Thursday, December 26, 2024 
5 Pre-bid Conference (Time & Venue will be conveyed by 

Monday, December 30, 2024 issuing a notice) 

6 Last date for responses to queries by the State 
Tuesday, January 07, 2025 Government 

7 Bid Due Date (Technical + initial price offer) by 1300 
Thursday, January 89, 2025 Hrs (IST)] 

8 Opening of the Technical Bids (Bidder may remam 
Friday, January 10, 2025 present) 

9 Start date for examination of the Technical Bids Friday, January 10, 2025 
Last date of Announcement of Technically Qualified 

Monday, January 20, 2025 10 Bidders 

Training and mock-auctions for all the Technically 
11 Qualified Bidders on e-auction platform by the e- Wednesday, January 22, 2025 auction platform provider i.e MSTC 

Opening of initial price offer, of only Technically 
12 Qualified Bidders and intimation to Qualified Bidders Thursday, January 23, 2025 (to Concerned Qualified Bidders only) 

Conduct of ascending forward electronic auction and Friday, January 24, 2025 13 submission of Final Price Offer on the electronic 
auction platform 

14 Announcement of Preferred Bidder Monday, January 27, 2025 

15 i 
Last date of submission of perfonnance security by the Tuesday, February 11, 2-025 = Tl - Preferred Bidder 

16 Issuance of letter of intent for composite license by 
Tl+l5=T2 State Government 


